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Women / XS / Middle A
Session: 8B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Daniel Luna3358
CGA

9.525 9.625 9.0759.650 37.875
1 1 2T 6 1 

1 

Victoria Bradley3360
CGA

9.100 9.475 9.2759.750 37.600
2 4T 1 2 2 

2 

Nikita Raj3316
Bay Aerials

9.000 9.475 9.1009.550 37.125
4T 4T 5 4T 3 

3 

Samantha Stoiber3487
West Valley

8.775 9.500 9.0509.475 36.800
7T 3 6T 7 4T

4T

Julia Oram3454
Twisters

9.050 9.225 9.1009.425 36.800
3 11 8 4T 4T

4T

Abigail Stefani3367
Central Coast

9.000 9.125 9.3009.350 36.775
4T 12 10T 1 6 

6 

Ella Obegi3380
Davis Diamonds

8.750 9.375 9.0259.575 36.725
9 7 4 8 7 

7 

Ashley Arikata3322
Bay Aerials

8.575 9.525 8.9509.650 36.700
11T 2 2T 10 8 

8 

Allison Yueh3437
San Francisco

8.375 9.425 9.1259.475 36.400
14 6 6T 3 9 

9 

Manasa Thumu3314
Bay Aerials

8.650 9.250 8.9759.375 36.250
10 9T 9 9 10 

10 

Trisha Greenfield3318
Bay Aerials

8.875 9.250 8.8009.275 36.200
6 9T 13 13T 11 

11 

Malea Lewis3366
Central Coast

8.775 9.100 8.8509.350 36.075
7T 13 10T 11 12 

12 

Megan Clifton3359
CGA

8.575 9.300 8.8009.325 36.000
11T 8 12 13T 13 

13 

Yara Castillo-Denker3449
Twisters

8.525 8.850 8.6509.200 35.225
13 14 14 15 14 

14 

Ely Brooks3365
Central Coast

8.350 8.750 8.8258.500 34.425
15 15 15 12 15 

15 
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